GP Pro
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PERFORMANCE

AT WORK
PRO &

GP PRO enMotion® 10" Automated Touchless Paper Towel LTSS PR

Dispenser, Black Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Part#

Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total

Dispenser (WxDxH)

Buy Multiple

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LXxWxH)

Case Volume

Description:

The newly redesigned enMotion® 10" Automated Touchless Roll Paper
Towel Dispenser is engineered to be jam free and features an elegant
design, up to 150-roll battery life, and virtually soundless Whisper Quiet™
dispensing for the premium experience your patrons want with the reliability,
efficiency and easy maintenance you expect. .
Each Gross Weight
Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions

Features & Benefits:
» Premium Image: Sleek, modern styling and quality for a premium image.

» Whisper Quiet™: Virtually soundless dispensing for a premium experience. Each Volume

» 97% Customer Satisfaction: enMotion® Automated Towel Dispensers
deliver a 97% customer satisfaction* performance rating. *Source: GP

PRO Proprietary Research, April 2015 TI-Qty/Layer

» Extended Battery Life: Dispenses up to 150 rolls on one set of batteries to HI-Layers/Unit

help reduce maintenance and improve reliability. Unit Qty
» Waste Reducing: Controlled towel dispensing reduces waste up to 30% Unit D'ng\f\}gﬂﬁ’

compared to GP PRO folded towels.

» Guaranteed Reliability: Engineered to be jam-free and comes with a 10
year warranty

» Easily Customizable Settings: Multiple settings including, sensor range,
delay, sheet length and dispense mode meet your needs precisely.

» Can help earn LEED® credits.

» Ten Year Warranty: We're so confident in our
enMotion® Automated Towel Dispensers, we guarantee them for a full 10
years. And that’s not just on new dispensers. We’'ll even cover units that
are already on the wall.

» Inventory Efficiency: Uses the same roll towel refills as enMotion® 10”
Automated Touchless Roll Paper Towel Dispenser. Use with 89460, 89470,
89480, 89485, and 89490

36500

Case Shipping Info

Each Shipping Info

Unit Shipping Info

GP
enMotion®
59462A
Black
036500306649
1 Each
0
1 Each

14.700" x 9.500" x
17.300"

1CS

10036500306646
11.600 LBS
9.600 LBS

15.063 x 10.063 x
18.125

1.590 CFT

11.6
9.6

15.063 x 10.063 x
18.125

1.590 CFT

12
5
60

45.188 x 40.250 x
90.625

30664‘9

SSSSS
ssh@gmail.com 5824563153

© 2018 Georgia-Pacific Consumer Products LP. All rights reserved.

rinted:5/9/2018



