



GP Pro
 1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
 www.gppro.com

GP PRO enMotion® 10" Automated Touchless Paper Towel Dispenser, Black



Description:

The newly redesigned enMotion® 10" Automated Touchless Roll Paper Towel Dispenser is engineered to be jam free and features an elegant design, up to 150-roll battery life, and virtually soundless Whisper Quiet™ dispensing for the premium experience your patrons want with the reliability, efficiency and easy maintenance you expect.

Features & Benefits:

- » Premium Image: Sleek, modern styling and quality for a premium image.
- » Whisper Quiet™: Virtually soundless dispensing for a premium experience.
- » 97% Customer Satisfaction: enMotion® Automated Towel Dispensers deliver a 97% customer satisfaction* performance rating. *Source: GP PRO Proprietary Research, April 2015
- » Extended Battery Life: Dispenses up to 150 rolls on one set of batteries to help reduce maintenance and improve reliability.
- » Waste Reducing: Controlled towel dispensing reduces waste up to 30% compared to GP PRO folded towels.
- » Guaranteed Reliability: Engineered to be jam-free and comes with a 10 year warranty
- » Easily Customizable Settings: Multiple settings including, sensor range, delay, sheet length and dispense mode meet your needs precisely.
- » Can help earn LEED® credits.
- » Ten Year Warranty: We're so confident in our enMotion® Automated Towel Dispensers, we guarantee them for a full 10 years. And that's not just on new dispensers. We'll even cover units that are already on the wall.
- » Inventory Efficiency: Uses the same roll towel refills as enMotion® 10" Automated Touchless Roll Paper Towel Dispenser. Use with 89460, 89470, 89480, 89485, and 89490

Product Details

Brand Owner	GP
Brand	enMotion®
MFG Part#	59462A
Color	Black
UP - UPC	036500306649
Each Per Ship Unit	1 Each
Items Per Each	0
Case Total	1 Each
Dispenser (WxDxH)	14.700" x 9.500" x 17.300"
Buy Multiple	1 CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10036500306646
Case Gross Wgt	11.600 LBS
Case Net Wgt	9.600 LBS
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	15.063 x 10.063 x 18.125
Case Volume	1.590 CFT

Each Shipping Info

Each Gross Weight	11.6
Each Net Wgt	9.6
Each Dimensions	15.063 x 10.063 x 18.125
Each Volume	1.590 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	12
HI-Layers/Unit	5
Unit Qty	60
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	45.188 x 40.250 x 90.625



printed:5/9/2018

SSSSS
 ssh@gmail.com 5824563153